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Anlage
Am Kettwiger Ruhrbogen 38, 45219 Essen
G 02054/84224 info@ktg-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Am Kettwiger Ruhrbogen 38, 45219 Essen
G 02054/84224 info@ktg-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Stéadter, Christian
T 0177 436 4640 sportwart@ktg-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Rube, Dorothee
T 0170 527 1760 dodosteffens@hotmail.com
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Junioren U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Sebastian Rube; T 02054 / 8709689
m 0157 87856075; sebastianrube567@gmail.com
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Rube, Sebastian
Schultenk&mper, Hennes
Stolle, Lennart

Doring, Henrik

Bender, Tim

Schwabe, Paul
Costacopoulos, Timon
Sakel, Julius Friedemann
Holzapfel, Falk

Geiss, Aaron

Deck, Lennart

Harter, Niklas

Patil Aragon, Arjun
Heller, Kasper

Bender, Felix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10754612
10654288
10652289
10754611
10821672
10902289
10912050
10905688
10905783
10902443
10666840
10828752
10840178
10770406
11084738

LK

LK15,2
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK18,4
LK22,1
LK20,6
LK21,3
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK23,8
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